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35,00055,000 40,000 40,000 20,000 50,000 50,000 55,00070,000 35,000 37.000 45,000 30.000 25,000 42,000 30,000 45,000 50,000 25,000 55,000 35,00050,000 90,000 66,000 40,000 30,00020,000 30,000 45,000 30,000
277 165 362 197 548 589 1,129391 10 215 400 475 471 210! 70 121 1,783622 389 149 306 92 83 108 568

; 957!344!609 1,3911
1,0008,000: 10,000 16,0007,000 2,000 2,0003,000 1,500500 7,000 5,0007^000 7,000 500 2,0007,000 3,000 60,000 40,000 12,0002,000 4,000 3,000 9,000 5,000
165,0002,896,000 1,970,000 9,424,0007,903,000 782,000 800,000 1,425,000707,000 105,000490,000 605,000 12,481,0004,354,000 194,000298,000 2,142,000 276,000 4,980,000 4,320,000 10,404,000 1,136,0003,828,000 1,032,0005,481,000 6,955,000

5,000 9,000 25,000 25,000 20,000 19,000 10,0008,000! 10,00030,000 7,000 5,000 3,000 13,000 18,0003,000 10,000 18,0005,000!7,000 12,000
!

3,000 25,000, 20,000;22,000 25,000 10,000 17,0009,000 15,000
1,385,000 1,485,0009,050,000 4,925,000 10,960,000 11,191,00011,290,0003,128,000 100,0006,450,000 2,800,000 2,375,000 1,413,0002,730,000 1,260,000!363,000

; 17,830,000,11,196,000 1,945,000 1,043,0003,672,000 276,000 2,075,000 2,160,000 19,074,000 14,200,0009,570,000 5,848,000 5,481,000 20,865,000
1,000 6,000 2,000 18,00025,000 6,000 8,000 3,500j
197,000 3,534,000 2,258,0007,038,000 250,000 .. 2,850,0003,768,000 245,000

30,000 45,000 7,000 4,000 9,000 22,000 27,000! 35,000 2,000 22,00029,000| 16,0003,500 8,00020,000 23,000 20,000 17,00045,000 12,000'35,000 4,000 1,000;4.000;
8,310,000: 7,425,000 2,534,000 788,000 5,301,000 24,838,000 10,557,000350,000 645,000 8,800,000 13,775,0007,536,000 735,000 560,0002,420,000 41,009,000 12,440,0006,613,000 6,705,000 3,672,000 3,220,000 332,000 108,0003,468,000

•■ - 8,000 3,000 3,000 6,500 4,500 1,0003,000 3,500 1,0001,0003,500 8,000 1,0005,000 1,500 1,0002,000 4,000 7,000 2,500
•■ 9,032,000 430,000 1,200,000 1,365,000315,000 121,0005,349,000 2,177,000 389,000 149,000 1,071,000736,000 83,000 540,000 1,301,000568,000 1,914,000 1,376,0004,263,000 3,477,000

1,000 2,000 2,000 1,500 1,500 1,000 1,0002,000 1,500 1,000
1,129,000 800,000 950,000 706,000 315,00070,000 121,0003,566,000 933,000 389,000

9,695,000 9,075,000 14,480,0007,880,000 10,960,00029,450,000 56,450,000 21,505,000700,000 7,525,000 14,400,00021,375,000 14,130,0005,250,000 2,940,000 3,630,000 80,235,000 31,100,000 9,530,000 8,195,000 10,710,0004,600,0007,470,000 7,128,000 34,680,000 17,040,000 19,140,000 10,320,00027,405,000 41,730,000
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